CIRCUITO PAULISTA DE MOTOCROSS

e St btk

4° CIRCUITO PAULISTA DE MOTOCROSS

DOMINGO
PROVA 55CC

Corrida (10:00 e 2 Voltas)

MX PINDAMONHANGABA 1,100 Km

4/7/2010 13:10 .

Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia
(21) JOAO PEDRO DE FREITAS RAIMUNDO
1 13:19:16.332
2 1:03.003 +0.969  13:20:19.335
3 1:03.207 +1.173  13:21:22.542
4 1:03.811 +1.777  13:22:26.353
5 1:02.034 - 13:23:28.387
6 1:02.325 +0.201  13:24:30.712
7 1:02.347 +0.313  13:25:33.059
8 1:04.145 +2111  13:26:37.204
9 1:04.746 +2.712  13:27:41.950
10 1:04.860 +2.826  13:28:46.810
1 1:03.848 +1.814  13:29:50.658
12 1:03.815 +1.781  13:30:54.473
(16) GUILHERME TOMAZ
1 13:19:21.955
2 1:05.761 +0.610  13:20:27.716
3 1:05.151 - 13:21:32.867
4 1:07.465 +2.314  13:22:40.332
5 1:07.051 +1.900  13:23:47.383
6 1:07.798 +2.647  13:24:55.181
7 1:05.283 +0.132  13:26:00.464
8 1:05.941 +0.790  13:27:06.405
9 1:05.157 +0.006 13:28:11.562
10 1:07.095 +1.944  13:29:18.657
1 1:08.957 +3.806  13:30:27.614
12 1:09.820 +4.669  13:31:37.434
(261) JOAO AUGUSTO S. P. CRAVEIRO
1 - 13:19:35.613
2 1:13.786 +5.347  13:20:49.399
3 1:13.405 +4.966  13:22:02.804
4 1:13.606 +5.167  13:23:16.410
5 1:11.862 +3.423  13:24:28.272
6 1:12.668 +4.229  13:25:40.940
7 1:12.444 +4.005  13:26:53.384
8 1:12.525 +4.086  13:28:05.909
9 1:11.928 +3.489  13:29:17.837
10 1:08.439 - 13:30:26.276
1 1:10.251 +1.812  13:31:36.527
(9) CARLOS EDUARDO DE ABREU LIMA
1 13:10:34.223
2 1:34.406 +18.689  13:21:08.629
3 1:19.973 +4.256  13:22:28.602
4 1:18.804 +3.087  13:23:47.406
5 1:15.717 - 13:25:03.123
6 1:18.925 +3208  13:26:22.048
7 1:17.651 +1.934  13:27:39.699
8 1:21.161 +5.444  13:29:00.860
9 1:18.759 +3.042  13:30:19.619
10 1:16.746 +1.029  13:31:36.365
(307) SAULO GUIMARAES
1 13:19:35.267
2 1:23.264 +6.530  13:20:58.531
3 1:20.852 +4.118  13:22:19.383
4 1:21.385 +4.651  13:23:40.768
5 1:16.734 - 13:24:57.502
6 119321 +2.587 13:26:16.823
7 1:18.090 +1.356  13:27:34.913
8 1:16.803 +0.069  13:28:51.716
9 1:20.063 +3.329 13:30:11.779
10 1:38.321 +21.587  13:31:50.100

Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia
(7) VITOR HUGO
1 13:19:38.480
2 1:25.523 +1.730 13:21:04.003
3 1:24.390 +0.597 13:22:28.393
4 1:24.447 +0.654 13:23:52.840
5 1:24.883 +1.090 13:25:17.723
6 1:23.793 \ - 13:26:41.516
7 1:24.618 +0.825 13:28:06.134
8 1:24.820 +1.027 13:29:30.954
9 1:23.992 +0.199 13:30:54.946
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